From: pew/wni/mis ETL/Pew 15116 ([

Sent: 8/19/2015 2:40:24 AM

To: ]

Subject: RMO081851 Daily Deposit Report 20150919
RM CODE 81851

09/18/15

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
CHRISTOPHER A BOIES - PRIMARY
CHRISTOPHER BOIES- SUPPORT
CHRISTOPHER BOTES- TAX RESERVE
DOMINIGUE LEIMER

CHRISTOPHER & BOTES - SAVINGS

TODD & KAREM WANEK JTWROS

SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
SOUTHERN FIMANCIAL LLC

MEPTUNE, LLC

HYPERION AIR, LLC

JEGE, INC

JEGE, LLC

DARREN K. IMDYKE PLLC

HERK ASSOCIATES, INC

MES, LLC

DIAMOMD B CAPITAL, INC.=- CHECKIMNG
DIAMONMD B INVESTMENTS, INC.- CHECKING
ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP.

ZAC CAPITAL LLC

LSJE, LLC

SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.

PINTXD CAPITAL LLC

DIAMOND B CAPITAL, IMNC.- SAVINGS
DIAMOND B INVESTMENTS, INC.- SAVINGS
WANEK TRUST OF 2000

KWF 2007 LLC

SSwW 2007 LLC
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1f need help please contact [N

Thank wou

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BALAMNCE

1,353,712,

2,005,203,
139,471.
2,212,470.
222,089,
164, 789.
169, 160.
176,677.
228,979.
171,749,
284,271.

180,4.21.

248,297.
71,755,637.

2,005,203,
2,005,126.
601,562.
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DB-SDNY-0118283
SDNY_GM_00264467
EFTA01458390



